
Join the Summer Reading Program at the Austin Public Library!  The instructions are simple.  
Here's what you do:

1.  Sign up, at the Library or online at www.austinsummerreading.org
2. Read, read, read.
3. Record the books you read and your opinions on your reading log.
4. Return your completed reading log to any Austin Public Library location between July 1 and August 23,     
     2014, and choose a book to keep!   
   
In addition to a summer full of great reading, we've got loads of fun events beginning June 9 for you to enjoy. 
Visit the Library to check out some of the fun activities we've got listed here!   
   

www.austinsummerreading.org

SPECIAL EVENTS SCHEDULE

Super Smash Bros. Brawl Tournament
Rated T for Teens by ESRB, All Ages Welcome
Are you ready to brawl? Compete in the Super Smash Bros. Brawl Summer 
Tournament. All dates are seed tournaments for the Championship Finals 
at the Yarborough Branch on August 9.   

Friday, June 6 2 PM Spicewood Springs
Saturday, June 7 2 PM Hampton Branch @  
  Oak Hill
Friday, June 13 2 PM North Village
Saturday, June 14 2 PM Southeast 
Friday, June 27 2 PM Twin Oaks
Saturday, June 28 2 PM Little Walnut
Sunday, June 29 2 PM Faulk Central
Thursday, July 10 2 PM Cepeda
Sat., July 12 2 PM Howson
Friday, July 18 2 PM Windsor Park
Saturday, July 19 2 PM Milwood
Monday, July 21 5 PM Ruiz
Friday, July 25 2 PM Terrazas
Saturday, July 26 2 PM Carver
Wednesday, July 30 2 PM Old Quarry
Thursday, July 31 2 PM Pleasant Hill
Friday, Aug. 1 2 PM Willie Mae Kirk
Saturday, Aug. 2 2 PM University Hills
Thursday, Aug. 7 2 PM Manchaca
Saturday, August 9 12:30 PM Yarborough

Super Smash Bros.
Ultimate Championship Finals
Saturday, August 9 2 PM Yarborough  

For more information about SRP‘14, visit
www.austinsummerreading.org

library.austintexas.gov
The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications will be provided upon request. For assistance please call (512) 974-7400 or contact the branch manager. 

SUMMER READING PROGRAM • JUNE 8 THROUGH AUGUST 23

AUSTIN PUBLIC LIBRARY’S SUMMER READING PROGRAMTEEN SUMMER READING EVENTS
FOR AGES 12-17

CAUTION:CAUTION:CAUTION:Batteries Not Included: Old Fashioned Board Game Night
Go retro with your gaming! Join us for a night of games that don’t require any 
electric plugs, computers, or consoles. Bring your own deck of cards to 
participate in a Yu-Gi-Oh! tournament! 
Tuesday, June 17  6-8 PM University Hills Branch

Not for Human Consumption: Felt Food Workshop
Hand-sew your own non-edible, but absolutely adorable felt foodstuffs! 
Monday, July 7  6-8 PM Yarborough Branch 

Warning! Loud Noises: Rock Band Battle of the Bands!
Show up solo to join a band, or come with your own band to play the video games 
Rock Band 1 and 2! This is a true music tournament—showmanship and style will 
be added to your game score, so costumes and theatrics are encouraged! All 
controllers will be provided. Rock and roll forever!
Sunday, July 27   3-5 PM Ruiz Branch 

Cursed! Dastardly Scavenger Hunt
Come on a quest to defeat the witch at her wicked game! A mix between a 
scavenger hunt and a mystery game--teams will search for clues to lift the 
terrible curse that’s been cast upon the library. Costumes encouraged!
Thursday, August 14 6-8 PM Hampton Branch at Oak Hill

Air Power!
Demonstrations and hands-on experiments with 
aerodynamics and propulsion.
Wednesday, June 11 2 PM Ruiz
Monday, June 23 2 PM Windsor Park
Thursday, June 26 2 PM   Pleasant Hill
Wednesday, July 2 4 PM North Village               
Wednesday, July 9 2 PM Little Walnut
Saturday, July 19 2 PM Yarborough

Bend It Like Crazy!  
Create incredible sculptures, jewelry and mobiles using wire, 
foil, chenille stems and foil.
Friday, June 27 2 PM Terrazas
Thursday,  July 3 4 PM  Milwood

Bernadette Nason
Delight your youngsters with a couple of lighthearted scary 
stories to make hair stand on end with horror and glee!  These 
stories are suspenseful but safe. 
Tuesday, June 10 2 PM Cepeda
Wednesday, June 11 2 PM Hampton @ Oak Hill
Saturday, June 14 2 PM Yarborough
Monday, June 16 2 PM Windsor Park
Wednesday, June 18 2 PM Ruiz
Monday, June 30 2 PM Spicewood Springs
Tuesday, July 1 2 PM Southeast
Wednesday, July 2 4 PM Manchaca
Tuesday, July 8 4 PM Twin Oaks
Sunday, July 13 2 PM Faulk Central

Board Games 
A variety of board games to play for friendly competition or 
just for fun.
Wednesday, June 18 4 PM North Village 
Tuesday, June 24   3 PM St John
Thursday, June 26 4 PM Milwood
Thursday, July 3 2 PM Pleasant Hill

SRP‘14 • YOUTH 5 to 12 
Programs intended for participants aged 5 and older.  Children younger than 5 will be asked to wait until older 
children have been seated, and will then be seated as space allows.

READ!



SRP‘14 • YOUTH 5 to 12 
Doodle Mania! 
Drawing, stamping and making art in the style of Ed Emberley.
Monday, June 9 4 PM Howson
Friday, June 13 2 PM Willie Mae Kirk 
Tuesday, June 17 2 PM Cepeda
Thursday, June 19 2 PM Carver
Wednesday, June 25 2 PM Little Walnut 
Tuesday, July 1 3 PM St. John
Wednesday, July 9 4 PM Manchaca
Wednesday, July 16 4 PM North Village

Glow in the Dark Dance Party!
Dance to fun music in the dark with glow sticks and 
make-your-own glow stickers.
Wednesday, June 11 4 PM North Village 
Friday, June 27 2 PM Willie Mae Kirk 
Thursday, July 3 2 PM University Hills 
Tuesday, July 8 3 PM St. John 
Wednesday, July 16 2 PM Ruiz

Gusto the Great
The magic of Gusto the Great is fun, friendly and AMAZING! 
Find out what Magic can be found in books when you know 
where to look. 
Tuesday, June 10 4 PM Twin Oaks
Thursday, June 12 2 PM Carver
Monday, June 16 4 PM Howson
Tuesday, June 17 4 PM Old Quarry 
Wednesday, June 18 2 PM Hampton @ Oak Hill
Thursday, June 19 2 PM University Hills
Tuesday, June 24 2 PM Cepeda
Wednesday, June 25 4 PM Manchaca
Wednesday, July 2 2 PM Little Walnut
Sunday, July 6 2 PM Faulk Central

Literature Live! Presents  
Strega Nona
The hilarious tale of a wise old woman, a magic pasta pot, and 
a foolish young man who learns the hard way that sometimes 
there really can be too much of a good thing. Based on the 
book by Tomi dePaola.  
Monday, June 9 2 PM Windsor Park
Wednesday, June 11 2 PM Little Walnut
Thursday, June 12 2 PM University Hills
Friday, June 13 2 PM Terrazas
Tuesday, June 17 4 PM Twin Oaks
Thursday, June 19 2 PM  Pleasant Hill
Saturday, June 21 2 PM Yarborough
Monday, June 23 2 PM Spicewood
Tuesday, June 24 2 PM Southeast
Wednesday, June 25 2 PM Hampton @ Oak Hill
Saturday, June 28 1 PM Recycled Reads
Monday, June 30 4 PM Howson
Tuesday, July 1 4 PM Old Quarry
Wednesday, July 2 2 PM Ruiz
Thursday, July 3 2 PM  Carver
Wednesday, July 9 4 PM North Village
Thursday, July 10 4 PM Milwood
Sunday, July 13 12:30 PM   The Contemporary Austin:  
  Jones Center
Tuesday, July 15 2 PM Cepeda

Literature Live! Presents  
Strega Nona (cont.)
Wednesday, July 16 4 PM Manchaca
Sunday, July 20 2 PM Faulk Central 

Puppetry Workshop
The library’s own Literature Live! troupe will teach you how to 
make and use puppets. Learn how to bring your creations to 
life through the magic of puppetry! 
Sunday, June 15 2 PM Faulk Central
Wednesday, June 18 4 PM Manchaca
Thursday, June 26 2 PM University Hills
Saturday, July 5 2 PM Yarborough
Tuesday, July 8 2 PM Southeast

Robots Unplugged!
Create a low-tech robot using recycled and repurposed 
materials.  
Wednesday, June 11 4 PM  Manchaca
Thursday, June 12 2 PM Pleasant Hill
Tuesday, June 17 2 PM Southeast 
Tuesday, June 24 4 PM Twin Oaks 
Thursday, June 26 2 PM Carver 
Monday, June 30 2 PM Windsor Park 
Tuesday, July 8 2 PM Cepeda 
Tuesday, July 15 3 PM St. John

Superhero Training Camp!
It’s a Bird! It’s a plane!  It’s…You!   Transform yourself into a 
superhero with accessories and feats of awesomeness.
Wednesday, June 25 4 PM North Village
Tuesday, July 1 4 PM Twin Oaks
Wednesday, July 2 2 PM Hampton @ Oak Hill
Wednesday, July 9 2 PM Ruiz
Monday, July 14 2 PM Windsor Park
Thursday July 17 4 PM Milwood
 
The Tap Dance Experience with 
Terrence “Taps” Bennett
It’s a kinetic hour of fantastic moves and thrilling rhythms as 
the Tap Dance Man, Terrence Bennett, shares his art.
Monday, June 9 2 PM Spicewood
Tuesday, June 10 4 PM Old Quarry
Wednesday, June 18 2 PM Little Walnut
Friday, June 20 2 PM Terrazas
Wednesday, June 25 2 PM Ruiz
Monday, July 7 2 PM Windsor Park
Wednesday, July 9 2 PM Hampton @ Oak Hill
Saturday, July 12 2 PM Yarborough
Tuesday, July 15 2 PM Southeast
Thursday, July 17 2 PM University Hills

Lucas Miller, the Singing Zoologist
Sunday, June 22  2 PM Faulk Central
Tuesday, June 24 4 PM Old Quarry
Saturday, June 28 2 PM Yarborough
 
Mr. Walter
Tuesday, June 10  2 PM Southeast  
Tuesday, July 1  2 PM Cepeda
Tuesday, July 15  4 PM Twin Oaks
Wednesday, July 16  2 PM Little Walnut

Neal Kassanoff of the Groundwork Music Project
Monday, June 16  2 PM Spicewood
Monday, June 23 4 PM Howson
Thursday, July 10 2 PM University Hills  
Wednesday, July 16 2 PM Hampton @ Oak Hill

MUSIC FOR LITTLES 
Have younger kids? This music program is geared to the young 
or young at heart and replaces one of our traditional storytime 
programs. Bring your toddlers and preschoolers and dance the 
morning away!

Gina Chavez, Indie Latin-folk Songstress
Wednesday, June 11 11 AM Ruiz
Friday, June 20  11 AM Windsor Park
Friday, June 27  11 AM Terrazas
Tuesday, July 1  11 AM Carver

MUSIC FOR KIDS
The Music Division of the City of Austin offers a 
spectacular music series for families featuring a
variety of Austin singer-songwriters.

Thanks to our
SRP’14 sponsors

Seating is limited at all programs. Please arrive a few minutes early to gain entrance. Note that in some 
locations, free tickets (available in the branch on the day of the program) will be required for admittance in 
order to ensure safety. If you have a group of five or more children, please call the branch and ask to speak 
with the youth librarian to make arrangements. Groups of five or more that arrive without contacting us in 
advance may not be seated due to space limitations.

For more information about SRP’14,
visit www.austinsummerreading.org


